Gregory D. Keene, DMD, a Dentist with Keene Smiles

Get to know Dentist Gregory D. Keene, who serves patients in Lafayette, Colorado.



New York City, New York Dec 22, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - With over 20 years of experience, Dr. Keene is an experienced dentist, who uses advanced dental technology and a gentle style to work with his patients at his practice Keene Smiles in Lafayette, Colorado.

He graduated from the prestigious University of Florida School of Dentistry in 1993. Subsequently, he completed his residency at Denver Health Medical Center in 1998. Dr. Keene continues to attend advanced continuing education with a concentration on cosmetic dentistry, restorative dentistry, and occlusion (bite relationship).

Additionally, Dr. Keene is a professional member of the following organizations: Colorado Dental Society, Boulder County Dental Society, Dental Organization for Conscious Sedation, Academy of General Dentistry, American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry, and American Dental Association.

Dr. Keene is one of a limited number of general dentists who offer sedation, allowing most or all of his services with sedation to reduce anxiety.

As a testament to the high quality of his services, Dr. Keene has been recognized by 5280 Magazine as a Top Dentist as recently as 2019. He provides various services, including sedation, dental implants, crowns and bridges, restorative dentistry, and cosmetic dentistry. He is trained in the Chao Pinhole Surgical Technique for gum recession.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. Dentists diagnose and treat dental issues and help patients prevent these issues with oral hygiene regimens. They may clean teeth, perform surgeries and extractions, and perform cosmetic procedures.

Learn More About Dr. Gregory D. Keene:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2769138-Gregory-Keene-dentist-Lafavette-CO-80026 or through Keene Smiles, https://www.keenesmiles.com/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Gregory D. Keene, DMD

See on IssueWire